
School/College contacts for shifting to Zoom temporarily: 
 
Cox: Bill Dillon: bdillon@smu.edu  
Dedman: Tom Carr: tcarr@smu.edu  
Dedman Law: Tom Mayo: tmayo@smu.edu  
Lyle: Duncan MacFarlane: dmacfarlane@smu.edu  
Meadows: Barbara Hill-Moore: bhmoore@smu.edu  
Perkins: Hugo Magallanes: hugo@smu.edu  
Simmons: Tim Jacobbe: jacobbe@smu.edu  
Guildhall: Elizabeth Stringer: estringer@smu.edu  
  
School/College contacts for obtaining masks through dean’s office: 
 
Cox: Julie Maas: jmaass@smu.edu  
Dedman:  Tom Carr: tcarr@smu.edu  
Dedman Law: Becca Henley: becca@smu.edu  
Lyle: Jim Dees: jdees@lyle.smu.edu  
Meadows:  Gretchen Smith: gesmith@smu.edu  
Perkins Theology: Joe Monroy: jmonroy@smu.edu  
Simmons: Jordan Robinson: robinsonjm@smu.edu  
Guildhall: Elizabeth Stringer: estringer@smu.edu  
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